GOODS DESCRIPTION SAID TO CONTAIN NO. Of ARTICLE CHARGED WT. ACTUAL WT.

CARTON BOX AGARBATTI 25 750.0 750.0

FREIGHT CHARGES AMOUNT 

BASIC FREIGHT --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY --

TOTAL FREIGHT 2638.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 474.84

GRAND TOTAL 3113.00
Rupees : Three Thousand  One Hundred Thirteen   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI POOCHI ATHIPEDU (CHPA)

KANCHIPURAM (KCPM)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. SVAW/TN/210 VALUE 112868.70

E-Waybill No 541938349187

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

[...]

GOODS DESCRIPTION SAID TO CONTAIN NO. Of ARTICLE CHARGED WT. ACTUAL WT.

CARTON BOX AGARBATTI 10 300.0 300.0

FREIGHT CHARGES AMOUNT 

BASIC FREIGHT --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY --

TOTAL FREIGHT 4734.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 852.12

GRAND TOTAL 5586.00
Rupees : Five Thousand  Five Hundred Eighty Six   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI POOCHI ATHIPEDU (CHPA)

AMBASAMUDRAM (ASD)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. SVAW/TN/211 VALUE 51004.00

E-Waybill No 531938354216

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

[...]

GOODS DESCRIPTION SAID TO CONTAIN NO. Of ARTICLE CHARGED WT. ACTUAL WT.

CARTON BOX AGARBATTI 10 300.0 300.0

FREIGHT CHARGES AMOUNT 

BASIC FREIGHT --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY --

TOTAL FREIGHT 1153.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 207.54

GRAND TOTAL 1361.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Three Hundred Sixty One   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI POOCHI ATHIPEDU (CHPA)

ARANI (ARNI)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. SVAW/TN/212 VALUE 39790.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off.